
SQA Higher Dance Course Dates 2022/23 
 

SQA Courses at Eden Court are delivered by Eden Court in partnership with the Highland Council.  

 

Date Start End Room TBC Notes 
Fri 19 August 2022 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 26 August 2022 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

 Fri 02 September 2022 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

 Fri 09 September 2022 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Mon 12 September 2022 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 
Half Term Intensive 

Tues 13 September 2022 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 

Fri 16 September 2022 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

 Fri 23 September 2022 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 30 September 2022 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 07 October 2022 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Mon 10 October 2022 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 

October Holiday Intensive 

Tues 11 October 2022 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 

Weds 12 October 2022 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 

Thurs 13 October 2022 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 

Fri 14 October 2022 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 

Fri 28 October 2022 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 04 November 2022 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 11 November 2022 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 18 November 2022 13:30 17:30 Online  

Fri 25 November 2022 13:30 17:30 Online  

Fri 02 December 2022 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 9 December 2022 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 16 December 2022 13:30 17:30 Studio 2 Assessment 

Fri 06 January 2023 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 13 January 2023 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 20 January 2023 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 27 January 2023 13:30 17:30 Studio 2 / MacLean Room  Written Prelim 

Fri 03 February 2023 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 10 February 2023 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 17 February 2023 13:30 17:30 Studio 2 Contemporary Assessment 

Mon 20 February 2023 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 

Half Term Intensive Tues 21 February 2023 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 

Weds 22 February 2023 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 

Fri 03 March 2023 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 10 March 2023 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 17 March 2023 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 24 March 2023 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Fri 31 March 2023 13:30 17:30 Studio 2  

Mon 10 April 2023 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 

April Holiday Intensive 

Tues 11 April 2023 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 

Weds 12 April 2023 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 

Thurs 13 April 2023 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 

Fri 14 April 2023 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 

Sat 15 April 2023 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 

Fri 21 April 2023 09:30 16:30 Studio 2 Practical Rehearsals 

Fri 28 April 2023 09:30 16:30 One Touch Theatre Practical Rehearsals 

Sat 29 April 2023 09:30 16:30 One Touch Theatre  Final Practical Assessment 

Fri 05 May 2023 13:30 21:00 Studio 2 / Jim Love Studio Friends and Family Sharing 

Fri 12 May 2023 13:30 17:30 Studio 2 Revision 

Fri 19 May 2023 13:30 17:30 Studio 2 Revision 

PLEASE NOTE that we occasionally have to change the advertised room/venue due to scheduling conflict 

within the theatre, but you will be informed by the course tutors in advance. In some circumstances, agreed 

dates have also had to be altered slightly but this is very rare and we do everything we can to avoid it. 

 


